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Recreation Advisory Board

Jason Weeks
Director

P :252-232-3007
E : Jason.Weeks@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

153 Courthouse Road
Currituck, NC 27929

Senior Center Advisory Board

Stacy Joseph

Coordinator

P : 252-232-3505
E : Stacy.Joseph@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

~ 130 Community Way
Barco, NC 27917

Tourism Advisory Board

Tameron Kugler
Director

P : 252-435-2947
E : Tameron.Kugler@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

106 Caratoke Highway
Moyock, NC 27958

Tourism Development Authority

Leeann Walton
Clerk to the Board

P :252-232-2075
E : Leeann.Walton@CurrituckCountyNC.gov
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Whalehead Stormwater Drainage District Advisory Board

Will Creef

Soil & Stormwater Technician

P : 252-232-3360
E : Will.Creef@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

http://currituckcountync.igm2.com/Citizens/Board

2‘ Paul M. Beaumont
B Ccommissioner

Whalehead Subdivision Improvement Advisory Board

Eric Weatherly

County Engineer

P : 252-232-6035
E : Eric. Weatherly@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

Wild Horse Advisory Board

SEE N Jennie Turner
:’) Secretary

| P :252-232-6031
/ E : Jennie.Turner@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

Land Use Plan Steering Committee

Laurie LoCicero
Ex-Officio

P :252-232-6028
E : Laurie.LoCicero@CurrituckCountyNC.gov

Board Members:

;> Lee Foreman

Chairman

Marty Cooper

Board Member
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Kimberlee Hoey

Chairman

Mike Hoff

Board Member

Betty Lane

Board Member
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Warren D. Eadus

Board Member
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Daniel F. Scanlon

Vice-Chairman

Kate Jones
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Jo Langone
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Kimberlee Hoey

Chairman

Peggy Lusk

Chairman

David Palmer

Board Member

John Wright
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